
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00014

01/14/20
22

$227.55 CASH Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. $227.55 
CASH

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2022-
00002

01/14/20
22

BATES, JUSTIN 
LANCE Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF BATES, JUSTIN 
LANCE

MINISTERS CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00004

01/14/20
22

CHAI, YEK PING Plaintiff
CHAI, YEK PING vs. HARDING, 
LACRIESHA

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00028

01/14/20
22

DBA Plaintiff
SECURITY FINANCE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. DIXEY, TAD ANTHONY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00029

01/14/20
22

DBA Plaintiff
SECURITY FINANCE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. SCOTT, EDWARD WAYNE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00014

01/14/20
22

DISTRICT 
ATTORNEY Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. $227.55 
CASH

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00028

01/14/20
22

DIXEY, TAD 
ANTHONY Defendant

SECURITY FINANCE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. DIXEY, TAD ANTHONY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00014

01/14/20
22

EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. $227.55 
CASH

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00004

01/14/20
22

HARDING, 
LACRIESHA Defendant

CHAI, YEK PING vs. HARDING, 
LACRIESHA

AUTO NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00014

01/14/20
22

HERMANSON, BRIAN 
THOMAS Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. $227.55 
CASH

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2022-
00003

01/14/20
22

HIGHLEY, JOSEPH 
CAMERON Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF HIGHLEY, 
JOSEPH CAMERON

MINISTERS CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00009

01/14/20
22

JRAB, DARYEN 
ROSE Defendant

JRAB, KHALED J.K. vs. JRAB, 
DARYEN ROSE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00009

01/14/20
22

JRAB, KHALED J.K. Plaintiff
JRAB, KHALED J.K. vs. JRAB, 
DARYEN ROSE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00005

01/14/20
22

MAYER, DANIEL 
HOMER Person 1

MAYER, DANIEL HOMER and 
RICHARDSON, STEPHANIE ERIN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00008

01/14/20
22

MCBRIDE, CALLIE 
CHRISTINE Plaintiff

MCBRIDE, CALLIE CHRISTINE vs. 
MCBRIDE, JEREMY ANDREW LEE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00008

01/14/2
022

MCBRIDE, JEREMY ANDREW 
LEE Defendant

MCBRIDE, CALLIE CHRISTINE vs. 
MCBRIDE, JEREMY ANDREW LEE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00004

01/14/2
022

NORTON, EVAN JAMES Person 

1
NORTON, EVAN JAMES and RHEA, 
KRISTINA MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00004

01/14/2
022

RHEA, KRISTINA 
MARIE Person 2

NORTON, EVAN JAMES and RHEA, 
KRISTINA MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00005

01/14/2
022

RICHARDSON, STEPHANIE 
ERIN Person 2

MAYER, DANIEL HOMER and 
RICHARDSON, STEPHANIE ERIN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00014

01/14/2
022

SANTORE, CHRISTOPHER 
JOHN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. $227.55 
CASH

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00029

01/14/2
022

SCOTT, EDWARD 
WAYNE Defendant

SECURITY FINANCE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. SCOTT, EDWARD 
WAYNE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00028

01/14/2
022

SECURITY FINANCE Plaintiff
SECURITY FINANCE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. DIXEY, TAD 
ANTHONY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00029

01/14/2
022

SECURITY FINANCE Plaintiff
SECURITY FINANCE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. SCOTT, EDWARD 
WAYNE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00028

01/14/2
022

SECURITY FINANCE OF 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

SECURITY FINANCE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. DIXEY, TAD 
ANTHONY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00029

01/14/2
022

SECURITY FINANCE OF 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

SECURITY FINANCE OF 
OKLAHOMA vs. SCOTT, EDWARD 
WAYNE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00014

01/14/2
022

STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. $227.55 
CASH

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
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