Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00014	01/14/20 22	\$227.55 CASH Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. \$227.55 CASH	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2022- 00002		BATES, JUSTIN LANCE Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF BATES, JUSTIN LANCE	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00004	01/14/20 22	CHAI, YEK PING Plaintiff	CHAI, YEK PING vs. HARDING, LACRIESHA	AUTO NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00028	01/14/20 22	DBA Plaintiff	SECURITY FINANCE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DIXEY, TAD ANTHONY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00029	01/14/20 22	DBA Plaintiff	SECURITY FINANCE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SCOTT, EDWARD WAYNE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00014	01/14/20 22	DISTRICT ATTORNEY Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. \$227.55 CASH	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00028	01/14/20 22	DIXEY, TAD ANTHONY Defendant	SECURITY FINANCE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DIXEY, TAD ANTHONY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00014	01/14/20 22	EX REL Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. \$227.55 CASH	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00004		HARDING, LACRIESHA Defendant	CHAI, YEK PING vs. HARDING, LACRIESHA	AUTO NEGLIGENCE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00014	01/14/20 22	HERMANSON, BRIAN THOMAS Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. \$227.55 CASH	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2022- 00003	01/14/20 22	HIGHLEY, JOSEPH CAMERON Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF HIGHLEY, JOSEPH CAMERON	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00009	01/14/20 22	JRAB, DARYEN ROSE <mark>Defendant</mark>	JRAB, KHALED J.K. vs. JRAB, DARYEN ROSE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00009	01/14/20 22	JRAB, KHALED J.K. Plaintiff	JRAB, KHALED J.K. vs. JRAB, DARYEN ROSE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00005	01/14/20 22	MAYER, DANIEL HOMER Person 1	MAYER, DANIEL HOMER and RICHARDSON, STEPHANIE ERIN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00008	01/14/20 22	MCBRIDE, CALLIE CHRISTINE Plaintiff	MCBRIDE, CALLIE CHRISTINE vs. MCBRIDE, JEREMY ANDREW LEE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00008	01/14/2 022	MCBRIDE, JEREMY ANDREW LEE Defendant	MCBRIDE, CALLIE CHRISTINE vs. MCBRIDE, JEREMY ANDREW LEE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00004	01/14/2 022	NORTON, EVAN JAMES Person 1	NORTON, EVAN JAMES and RHEA, KRISTINA MARIE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00004	01/14/2 022	RHEA, KRISTINA MARIE Person 2	NORTON, EVAN JAMES and RHEA, KRISTINA MARIE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00005	01/14/2 022	RICHARDSON, STEPHANIE ERIN Person 2	MAYER, DANIEL HOMER and RICHARDSON, STEPHANIE ERIN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00014	01/14/2 022	SANTORE, CHRISTOPHER JOHN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. \$227.55 CASH	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00029	01/14/2 022	SCOTT, EDWARD WAYNE Defendant	SECURITY FINANCE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SCOTT, EDWARD WAYNE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00028	01/14/2 022	SECURITY FINANCE Plaintiff	SECURITY FINANCE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DIXEY, TAD ANTHONY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00029	01/14/2 022	SECURITY FINANCE Plaintiff	SECURITY FINANCE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SCOTT, EDWARD WAYNE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00028	01/14/2 022	SECURITY FINANCE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	SECURITY FINANCE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DIXEY, TAD ANTHONY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00029	01/14/2 022	SECURITY FINANCE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	SECURITY FINANCE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SCOTT, EDWARD WAYNE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00014	01/14/2 022	STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. \$227.55 CASH	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE